WES MPUMALANGA NKANGALA CLOSED TOURNAMENT NO 3 2023

UNDER 10 GREEN BALL BOX 1

Box 1

BENADIE
Wian

DE BRUIN
Eben

HALLATT
Chané

KLOPPER
Jean-pierre

SWART
Zander

Standings

1. Chané HALLATT

2. Eben DE BRUIN

3. Wian BENADIE

4. Zander SWART

5. Jean-pierre KLOPPER

Points

o N B~ O

Wins

oOFr N WA

Losses
0

1
2
3
4

Sets

4 - 0 (100%)
3 -1 (75%)
2 -2 (50%)
1-3(25%)
0 -4 (0%)

Games

15 -5 (75%)
14 - 6 (70%)
9 - 11 (45%)
5- 15 (25%)
7 - 13 (35%)
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